PETROLEUM
 & PROCESS
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072  USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • E-mail: sales@gp50.com • Website: www.gp50.com
OPTION "CA"
CONNECTOR CONFIGURATIONS)
CONNECTIONS OF ALTERNATE
4.00

Electrical Bendix PTIH-10-6P
Identification Electro-chemically etched on housing
ORDERING GUIDE
Use the following codes to identify desired item:
Example: 370-A-SB-ME/CA
MODEL SENSOR STYLE RANGE OPTIONS
• • • • / • / •
MODEL
170 3 mV/V
270 0-5 Vdc
370 4-20 mA
SENSOR STYLE
A WECO® 2” 1502
B WECO® 2” 2002
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements
and amendments to the product specification stated
throughout this brochure without prior notification. Please
contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifi-
cations for verification.x
Ordering: Specify model, and pressure range and indicate modifications or accessories required.
PRESSURE RANGE*
RV 5000 psig
RW 6000 psig
RX 7500  psig
RZ 10000 psig
SB 15000 psig
SD 20000 psig
OPTIONS
HE Improved Zero Balance
ME 80% Shunt Calibration (Standard)
GH 100% Shunt Calibration
CONNECTORS
CA Bendix 6-pin PTIH-10-6P (Standard)
CF 1/2” NPT with 18” 18AWG MTW cable
DK Glenair 4-pin GC379-2-14S-2P (shunt calibration not
available for Models 170 and 270)
Consult factory for more options, such as Carrying Handle, Optional
Materials, Alternate Connectors and Replacement Fasteners.
* Consult WECO® Union Manufacturer for
published pressure maximums
WECO® is a Federally Registered Trademark with
FMC Technologies